
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Brigham - (195718) - City Of Peterborough SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.74 688 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:07.77 672 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:08.80 656 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:09.19 650 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:09.88 639 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:10.49 630 S 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:10.90 625 F 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:11.02 623 H 14/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Peterboro 1

2:11.41 617 H 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:11.83 611 F 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:12.49 602 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:12.74 599 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:12.77 598 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:13.14 594 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:13.31 591 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:13.63 587 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:13.79 585 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:14.10 581 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:14.29 578 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:14.41 577 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:14.88 571 F 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:14.90 571 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:15.03 569 F 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:15.23 566  10/02/12 Meeting National de Bethune France Co Peterboro 1

2:15.32 565 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:15.75 560 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:15.82 559 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1
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2:15.82 559 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:16.08 556 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:16.30 553 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:16.58 550 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:16.71 548 F 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:16.74 548 H 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:16.79 547 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Co Peterboro 1

2:17.93 534 F 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Co Peterboro 1

2:19.67 514 F 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:19.82 512 H 30/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:20.12 509 H 30/05/10 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:20.16 509 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:20.29 507 F 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:20.50 505 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:22.04 489 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:24.44 465 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:25.42 455 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:26.84 442 F 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:28.29 429 H 12/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Co Peterboro 2

2:28.29 429 H 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:30.11 414 H 26/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.66 409 F 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:30.91 407 F 26/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:32.11 398 H 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.14 398 F 14/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.47 395 H 14/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.56 394 H 20/04/08 Radford SC Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:33.38 388 F 25/07/07 National Age Groups 2007 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:34.68 378 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:36.07 368 H 31/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:37.00 362 H 25/07/07 National Age Groups 2007 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:38.11 354 F 09/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:40.11 341 H 09/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:41.76 331  06/10/07 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Co Peterboro 1

2:50.86 281 H 10/06/06 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Co Peterboro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.03 569 F 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:11.41 617 H 20/02/16 BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:13.14 594 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

2:14.41 577 F 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:14.90 571 H 21/12/14 City of Leeds Christmas Meet Leeds  1

2:10.90 625 F 07/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:06.74 688 S 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:07.77 672 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:15.75 560 F 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:13.31 591 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:11.02 623 H 14/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Co Peterboro 1

2:12.49 602 F 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:12.77 598 H 26/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:13.63 587 H 22/12/13 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:20.29 507 F 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:14.10 581 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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2:14.10 581 H 07/12/13 ASA East Regionals Winter Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:14.29 578 H 17/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:16.30 553 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:09.88 639 S 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:08.80 656 H 31/07/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:11.83 611 F 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:12.74 599 H 05/05/13 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

2:14.88 571 F 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:15.32 565 H 27/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:15.82 559 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:10.49 630 S 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:09.19 650 H 19/07/12 BG ASA National Youth Championships 2012 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:17.93 534 F 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Co Peterboro 1

2:16.79 547 H 06/05/12 ASA East Region Youth Championships Basildon Co Peterboro 1

2:15.23 566  10/02/12 Meeting National de Bethune France Co Peterboro 1

2:16.71 548 F 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:13.79 585 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:20.50 505 H 18/12/11 Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:22.04 489 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:16.58 550 H 29/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:16.08 556 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:20.16 509 H 14/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:19.67 514 F 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:16.74 548 H 01/05/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:24.44 465 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Co Peterboro 1

2:25.42 455 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:19.82 512 H 30/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:26.84 442 F 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:28.29 429 H 05/06/10 BG East Region Bagcats Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:20.12 509 H 30/05/10 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:34.68 378 H 04/10/09 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.66 409 F 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.11 398 H 13/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:36.07 368 H 31/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:28.29 429 H 12/04/09 City of Norwich Easter Mt Norwich Co Peterboro 2

2:30.91 407 F 26/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:30.11 414 H 26/07/08 National Age Groups 2008 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:32.14 398 F 14/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.47 395 H 14/06/08 East Region Bagcat Champs Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:32.56 394 H 20/04/08 Radford SC Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:41.76 331  06/10/07 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Co Peterboro 1

2:33.38 388 F 25/07/07 National Age Groups 2007 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:37.00 362 H 25/07/07 National Age Groups 2007 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

2:38.11 354 F 09/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:40.11 341 H 09/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Co Peterboro 1

2:50.86 281 H 10/06/06 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Co Peterboro 1
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